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Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Part code

27110006B

27110003B

27110001B

27110004B

27110005B

27110002B

Model

Compact AGC

Hanging AGH

AbsorPol AP

Blanket AGB

MAX AGM

AbsorTop AT

Containers Moisture Absorbers

Product information

Shipping container desiccants are used to protect goods from moisture inside a shipping container. We use two different kinds of container

desiccants: gel and liquid water. The active ingredient for both categories is calcium chloride. Calcium chloride desiccants are friendly on the
environment and on those who use the products. It has an outstanding capacity to absorb moisture from the surrounding air.

Temperature range: 20° C up to+ 80° C

Dimensions
mm

230x500x50

1500x135x20

1180x116x35

1500x135x20

530x530x50

395x380x115

Weight Delivery time
kg
1 12
1 2
1 2
1 12
2 12
2 12



Technical data

Part number

27110005B

27110006B

27110003B

27110002B

27110001B

27110003B

Standard

RoHS

ROHS

RoHS

RoHS

RoHS & REACH

RoHS

Absorption
capacity (l)

4,5

4,5

2,25

2,5

Absorbing medium

Calcium chloride (CAS registry
number 10043-52-4)

Calcium chloride (CAS registry
number 10043-52-4)

Calcium chloride (CAS registry
number 10043-52-4)

Calcium chloride (CAS registry
number 10043-52-4)

Calcium chloride (CAS registry
number 10043-52-4)

Calcium chloride (CAS registry
number 10043-52-4)
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