

## Containers Moisture Absorbers

### Product information



Shipping container desiccants are used to protect goods from moisture inside a shipping container. We use two different kinds of container desiccants: gel and liquid water. The active ingredient for both categories is calcium chloride. Calcium chloride desiccants are friendly on the environment and on those who use the products. It has an outstanding capacity to absorb moisture from the surrounding air.

**Temperature range:** 20° C up to+ 80° C



Part code	Model	Dimensions mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
27110006B	Compact AGC	230x500x50	1	12
27110003B	Hanging AGH	1500x135x20	1	2
27110001B	AbsorPol AP	1180x116x35	1	2
27110004B	Blanket AGB	1500x135x20	1	12
27110005B	MAX AGM	530x530x50	2	12
27110002B	AbsorTop AT	395x380x115	2	12

## Technical data

Part number	Standard	Absorption capacity (l)	Absorbing medium
27110005B	RoHS	4,5	Calcium chloride (CAS registry number 10043-52-4)
27110006B	RoHS	4,5	Calcium chloride (CAS registry number 10043-52-4)
27110003B	RoHS	2,25	Calcium chloride (CAS registry number 10043-52-4)
27110002B	RoHS	4	Calcium chloride (CAS registry number 10043-52-4)
27110001B	RoHS & REACH	2	Calcium chloride (CAS registry number 10043-52-4)
27110003B	RoHS	2,5	Calcium chloride (CAS registry number 10043-52-4)